Record #
B-22-123
B-22-124
B-22-126
B-22-125
B-22-128
B-22-129
B-22-139
B-22-133
B-22-130
B-22-135
B-22-131
B-22-132
B-22-136
B-22-134
B-22-138
B-22-142
B-22-140
B-22-141
B-22-105
B-22-108
B-22-111
B-22-107
B-22-109
B-22-110
B-22-143
B-22-112
B-22-114
B-22-115
B-22-116
B-22-118
B-22-117
B-22-127
B-22-120

Record Type Applicant

Building Permit Meagan Beausoleil
Building Permit Timothy Greene
Building Permit scott borden
Building Permit Jeanne Kane
Building Permit Thomas Jacobs
Building Permit Mark Ruggiero
Building Permit Paul Ricciardi
Building Permit JEAN BOWDEN
Building Permit Scott Estabrooks
Building Permit Timothy White
Building Permit Christopher Timson
Building Permit Christopher Timson
Building Permit John Noonan
Building Permit David Carroll
Building Permit Daniel Hulsebosch
Building Permit Matthew Sheridan

Building Permit Heather Lamb-Glifort

Building Permit Dana Pickup

Building Permit Newpro Operating LLC

Building Permit Lisa Devaney
Building Permit Ric Kaplowitz
Building Permit Roman Desousa
Building Permit Seth Cummings
Building Permit Patricia Basler
Building Permit Steve Cabhill
Building Permit ROY ACHENBACH
Building Permit Adam Sheppard
Building Permit John Suomala
Building Permit Rafael Ribeiro

Building Permit Benson Builders,Inc.

Building Permit John Canty
Building Permit Walter Sullivan
Building Permit Laura Vigers

Street No Street Name

2
391
25
17
189
16
871

24
15
126
126
45
349
11
829
19
445
44
107
380
21
41
229
124
201
197
30
248

24
94
1035

SCRAGGY NECK RD EXT
Old Plymouth Rd
SEAVIEW RD
HIGHLAND AVE
WILLISTON RD
WYMAN AVE
SCENIC HIGHWAY
NAIRN RD

HARLOW FARM RD
SWIFT RD

TAHANTO RD
TAHANTO RD
PASTURE RD

SHORE RD
COMMERCE PARK RD
HEAD OF THE BAY ROAD
HUNTERS RIDGE RD
WILLISTON RD
HARBOR HILL DR
WATERHOUSE RD
WINGS NECK RD
MAPLE ST

DEPOT RD

SHORE RD

EMMONS RD
SCRAGGY NECK RD
STANDISH RD
HUNTERS BROOK RD
SCRAGGY NECK RD
BENNETS NECK DR
BUTTERMILK WAY
HARBOR DR

SHORE RD

Owner Name
CAROLYN BERUBE TR

INDUSTRIAL TOWER AND WIRE

EILEEN T YOUNG
Jeanne Kane
MICHELLE LAROSSA
Mark Ruggiero
Batstone LLC

Mark V. Matarazzo
MEGAN TYRRELL TRS
Timothy white
CHRISTOPHER TIMSON
CHRISTOPHER TIMSON
RPJ LLC

Joanne MacKinnon

ANDREW TRS D&G REALTY TRL

William & Rachel Roderick
Heather Lamb-Glifort

TRS SAMOSET REALTY TRUST
Paul Mullaney

Milo Fay

OLGA RIVKIN 2020 IRREV GIFT

Cathy Connely & James Perry
Seth and Amy cummings
PATRICIA BASLER
Raymond Reilly

VALARIE A SANTANGELO
Bill and Lauren Fotos
Andy Cunningham
SCRAGGY NECK TRUST
MADELINE J FITZGERALD
Nancy Kelly

JOSEPH L SIROIS 11l TRUST
VICKIE E MANNING

Date Submitted

Status
4/18/2022 15:36 Active
4/18/2022 18:36 Active
4/19/2022 22:28 Active
4/19/2022 12:50 Active
4/20/2022 14:55 Active
4/21/2022 18:14 Active
4/27/2022 18:14 Active
4/24/2022 17:07 Active
4/22/2022 12:47 Active
4/26/2022 15:57 Active
4/22/2022 17:00 Active
4/22/2022 17:05 Active
4/26/2022 16:41 Active
4/25/2022 23:24 Active
4/26/2022 21:37 Active
4/28/2022 15:23 Active
4/27/2022 18:47 Active
4/27/2022 20:23 Active
4/4/2022 20:37 Stopped
4/5/2022 17:43 Active
4/8/2022 15:23 Active
4/5/2022 16:44 Active
4/6/2022 19:36 Active
4/7/2022 14:49 Active
4/28/2022 15:56 Active
4/8/2022 18:15 Active
4/12/2022 15:38 Active
4/12/2022 18:37 Active
4/13/2022 22:29 Active
4/14/2022 17:22 Active
4/14/2022 14:55 Active
4/20/2022 14:22 Active
4/14/2022 21:56 Active

Cost
10000
60000
65000
100000
10000
15000
220000
56000
83000
15000
200000
50000
160000
40000
550000
450000
60000
30000
13988
164652
2000000
80140
100000
14500
53930
221815
35000
39000
132000
200000
174500
95000
48000

Type of Proposed Work
New Construction

Kitchen/ bathroom remodel
Accessory Building

New Construction
Alterations

Alterations

Deck

Water Damage

Accessory Building

Kitchen/ bathroom remodel
Kitchen/ bathroom remodel
Pool - In Ground
Alterations

Addition

Accessory Building
Alterations

Accessory Building
Alterations

Water Damage

New Construction

Addition

Antenna

Kitchen/ bathroom remodel
Existing Building

Deck tear down and rebuild
Deck

Existing Building

Finished Basement

Finished Basement
Alterations

Alterations

Accessory Building
Alterations



B-22-119
B-22-122
B-22-121
B-22-104

Building Permit Michael OLeary
Building Permit Greg Siroonian
Building Permit Laura Vigers
Building Permit Ralph Cataldo
B-22-106 Building Permit Kevin McLaughlin
Record # Record Type Applicant
EXB-22-19: Building- Expre: CHARLES WHITCOMB
EXB-22-187 Building- Expre: Steve Kelly
EXB-22-18¢ Building- Expre: Adam Glenn
EXB-22-18¢Building- Expre: Adam Glenn
EXB-22-19( Building- Expre: Steve Kelly
EXB-22-19/Building- Expre: Michael T McMahon
EXB-22-191Building- Expre: Mark Melchionda
EXB-22-19: Building- Expre: Roland Langevin
EXB-22-20< Building- Expre: Kevin Bazarian
EXB-22-19" Building- Expre: Herbert LePage
EXB-22-197 Building- Expre: Herbert LePage
EXB-22-19¢ Building- Expre: Jessica Olsen
EXB-22-20°f Building- Expre: Katherine Sumner
EXB-22-20( Building- Expre: Timothy Cabral
EXB-22-20: Building- Expre: Arthur Walker
EXB-22-201Building- Expre: Mike Carvalho
EXB-22-20: Building- Expre: Steve Kelly
EXB-22-20¢ Building- Expre:John Carven
EXB-22-20¢ Building- Expre: CRAIG BISHOP
EXB-22-207 Building- Expre: CRAIG BISHOP
EXB-22-21( Building- Expre: Michael T McMahon
EXB-22-211Building- Expre: Steven Hebert
EXB-22-21:Building- Expre: Paata Macharashvili
EXB-22-21:Building- Expre: William Russell
EXB-22-21¢Building- Expre: Timothy Bronk
EXB-22-21" Building- Expre: Adam Glenn
EXB-22-241Building- Expre: HERIBERTO ROMAN
EXB-22-21¢Building- Expre: Coleman Joyce

357
119
85
45
175
Street No
172
11
20
25
64
32
400
160
46

1110
25
22

14
370
31
20
100
35
141
25
27

36
40

585

Old Plymouth Rd
WATERHOUSE RD
Elgin Rd

BELL BUOY RD
James West Rd
Street Name
SHORE RD
MICHAEL RD
MIDWAY RD
STANDISH RD
CLUBHOUSE DR
HARWOOD DR
OLD PLYMOUTH RD
HERRING POND RD
SPRUCE DR

Michael OLeary
PAESANO REALTY TRUST
Charles Lowney
SHEILA W GIANCOLA
Kevin P McLaughlin
Owner Name

James Carroll

Bayard Cornell
SUZANNE N ROBINSON
AMM TRUST

JAMES M BURGESS
Monica Bonualas

Mr. and Mrs. Richard Byrnes

FERGUSON JESSICA L

FRANCIS A GASSON IRREV TRU

OLD CATAUMET PASSAGI Bob McCabe

SHORE RD
SCRAGGY NECK RD
HEAD OF THE BAY RD
ROLLING OAKS DR
QUEENS BAY LN
SHORE RD
HOWARD AVE
WAMPANOAG RD
CEDAR POINT DR
SAVARY AVE
Barlows Landing Rd
CLAY POND RD
TECUMSEH RD
ABO CIR

NOREAST DR
CATSKILL RD
MARIAN LN
CIRCUIT AVE

John Bunevith
Gretchen Northrop
Katherine Sumner
KATHLEEN E SMITH

GEORGIANNA L BAPTISTE REV®

James Wick JR.
Brady CULLINAN
John B. Carven llI
KAREN J MCCARTHY
HAMEED NAZIA
Rebecca Tonge
Elizabeth ODoherty
SUSAN KULIK
JOANNA KATZ

Bill Morgan

DANA FAMILY REALTY TRUST

Julie Hallowell

CIRCUIT AVE REALTY TRUST

4/14/2022 18:45 Stopped

4/16/2022 10:19 Active
4/15/2022 16:52 Active
4/1/2022 18:29 Active
4/4/2022 21:25 Active
Date Submitted Status
4/5/2022 13:32 Active
4/1/2022 12:49 Active

4/1/2022 21:25 Complete
4/1/2022 21:35 Complete

4/4/2022 14:37 Active
4/5/2022 14:56 Active

4/5/2022 10:33 Complete

4/5/2022 13:11 Active
4/8/2022 14:32 Active
4/6/2022 14:08 Active
4/6/2022 14:18 Active
4/6/2022 14:16 Active

4/9/2022 1:24 Active
4/7/2022 14:19 Active
4/7/2022 17:10 Active
4/7/2022 16:51 Active
4/7/2022 17:50 Active

4/11/2022 13:49 Complete

4/11/2022 11:13 Active
4/11/2022 12:33 Active
4/11/2022 19:19 Active

4/12/2022 2:58 Active
4/12/2022 14:47 Active
4/12/2022 15:20 Active
4/12/2022 19:36 Active
4/12/2022 20:31 Active
4/25/2022 18:12 Active
4/12/2022 22:32 Active

12500

64500

42800

2367601
783768.2
Cost

10000
4433
4005
5916
28116
5503
14175
265
8500
31734
13888
3894.91
4395.93
2810.57
9600
7356
4998
15000
683
4436
5680
6203.08
16000
25000
24608.8
1000
5000
10500

Kitchen/ bathroom remodel

Alterations
New Construction
Addition
Deck
Type of Proposed Work
10000 Roof
4433 Solar
4005 Insulation
5916 Insulation
28116 Siding
5503 Insulation
14175 Roof
265 Insulation
8500 Roof
31734 Roof
13888 Roof
3894.91 Insulation
4395.93 Fence
2810.57 Insulation
9600 Roof

7356 Windows/Doors

4998 Solar

15000 Fence
683 Insulation
4436 Insulation
5680 Insulation
6203.08 Insulation

16000 Solar

25000 Exploratory demo

24608.8 Roof
1000 Insulation
5000 Solar

10500 Roof



EXB-22-217 Building- Expre: James Dimopoulos
EXB-22-21¢Building- Expre: James Dimopoulos
EXB-22-21¢Building- Expre: Honorato Santos
EXB-22-22( Building- Expre:Joseph Reilly
EXB-22-221Building- Expre: Steve Kelly
EXB-22-22: Building- Expre: Steve Kelly
EXB-22-22: Building- Expre: Vincent Longtin
EXB-22-22¢Building- Expre: John DiClemente
EXB-22-227 Building- Expre: Walter Sullivan
EXB-22-22f Building- Expre: Chris Graham
EXB-22-19¢Building- Expre: kent persson
EXB-22-19¢ Building- Expre: kent persson
EXB-22-22¢ Building- Expre: Coleman Joyce
EXB-22-22¢ Building- Expre: Janice Schroeter
EXB-22-23( Building- Expre: Neal Holmgren
EXB-22-23: Building- Expre: Adam Glenn
EXB-22-23¢Building- Expre: Adam Glenn
EXB-22-23f Building- Expre: Adam Glenn
EXB-22-23¢ Building- Expre: Michael T McMahon
EXB-22-237 Building- Expre: Adam Glenn
EXB-22-23¢Building- Expre: Adam Glenn
EXB-22-23¢Building- Expre: Adam Glenn
EXB-22-24( Building- Expre: Jessica Olsen
EXB-22-24: Building- Expre: CRAIG BISHOP
EXB-22-24: Building- Expre: Greg Mazares
EXB-22-24¢Building- Expre: Daniel Gibbs
EXB-22-24f Building- Expre: kent persson
EXB-22-24¢ Building- Expre: Bruce A Junior
EXB-22-247 Building- Expre: Heather Lamb-Glifort
EXB-22-24¢Building- Expre: Nathan Tissot
EXB-22-25( Building- Expre: Kyle Cabral
EXB-22-251Building- Expre: Chris Belanger
EXB-22-25: Building- Expre: Paata Macharashvili
EXB-22-25: Building- Expre: Richard Buskey

76
188
19

55
909
749
215

14
17
31
57
13
52
44
20
52
11
968
26
50

29

14
52

17

PLYMOUTH HEIGHTS RD DEBRA L ANTEL

GILDER RD
CAPTAINS ROW
OCEAN PINES DR
BOSUNS LN
MIRASOL DR
SANDWICH RD

Head of the Bay Road

SHORE RD
NOREAST DR
SANDPIPER LN
MARITIME WAY
PARK ST

HARLOW FARM RD
SETTLERS WAY
BENNETS NECK DR
CENTRAL PL
CLUBHOUSE DR
PEQUOT AVE
MIRASOL DR
CLUBHOUSE DR
LONG BOAT RD
SHORE RD
MICHAEL RD
PHILLIPS RD
BROOKS RD

SALT WORKS LN
LEEN RD
HUNTERS RIDGE RD
TARA TERR

TARA TERR
ARLINGTON DR
TIMBERKNOLL RD
HOBBLER RD

COYE DAVID JOSEPH
Honorato M. Santos
BARBARA A MCFADYEN
Tejas Patel

Amy Holmes

Jayma tilton
Makenzie Hall

John C. McRoberts
ERIK ANDERSON
Francis Dougherty
John Flynn

THE SUGRUE FAMILY REVOC Tt

BELINDA LIDDELL

2019 GOULD FAMILY LIVING Tt

CAROL L ANDERSON TRS
MARGARETH A MURPHY
RICHARD L MEYER TRUST
NATALIE A BOWEN

ROY B HOPE

RICHARD L MEYER TRUST
DIANE M OCONNOR
MARYANN M MCGERIGLE
LKN REALTY TRUST
CHRISTINE M SYSKO
Butch Merritt

Douglas Berger

Lisa Fleck

Heather Lamb-Glifort
JENNIFER SANTOS
Demetrios Kalkanis

Chris Belanger

Arnold CARR

Lee Flanagan

4/13/2022 15:04 Complete
4/14/2022 12:23 Complete
4/14/2022 13:48 Active
4/14/2022 14:28 Active
4/14/2022 14:41 Active
4/14/2022 15:30 Active
4/15/2022 11:12 Active
4/15/2022 16:39 Active
4/20/2022 14:16 Active
4/15/2022 18:25 Active
4/7/2022 11:51 Complete
4/7/2022 11:42 Complete
4/19/2022 12:29 Active
4/20/2022 14:57 Active
4/21/2022 21:26 Active
4/22/2022 17:51 Active
4/22/2022 18:46 Active
4/22/2022 18:52 Active
4/25/2022 12:51 Active
4/25/2022 16:57 Complete
4/25/2022 17:05 Active
4/25/2022 17:14 Active
4/25/2022 17:43 Active
4/26/2022 11:33 Active
4/26/2022 18:45 Active
4/27/2022 2:02 Active
4/27/2022 11:22 Complete
4/27/2022 13:01 Active
4/27/2022 13:46 Active
4/27/2022 16:01 Active
4/27/2022 19:07 Active
4/28/2022 3:19 Active
4/28/2022 13:03 Active
4/28/2022 16:56 Complete

2300
6000
10000
4513.05
23730
19305
7850
4245
10000
3158.32
9750
21500
5000
25550
16000
4916
2321
7333
14642
6294
7333
2468
5031.75
1183
12670
7850
13200
5000
5000
34000
4006.25
12000
20000
17600

2300 Insulation
6000 Insulation
10000 Siding
4513.05 Insulation
23730 Solar
19305 Solar
7850 Roof
4245 Roof
10000 Siding
3158.32 Insulation
9750 Roof
21500 Roof
5000 Roof
25550 Roof
16000 Solar
4916 Insulation
2321 Insulation
7333 Insulation
14642 Insulation
6294 Insulation
7333 Insulation
2468 Insulation
5031.75 Insulation
1183 Insulation
12670 Windows/Doors
7850 Roof
13200 Roof
5000 Solar
5000 Siding
34000 Solar
4006.25 Insulation
12000 Exploratory demo
20000 Solar
17600 Roof



EXB-22-25¢Building- Expre: Anne Glennon
EXB-22-25f Building- Expre: Aaron Wendt
EXB-22-25¢ Building- Expre: Adam Glenn
EXB-22-25¢ Building- Expre: Sarah French

100
15

OAKBLUFF RD
HOBBLER RD
STANDISH RD
MANOMET RD

ANNE J GLENNON 4/28/2022 18:10 Active 12000
FLANAGAN, LEE 4/28/2022 18:30 Active 49444
THOMAS A MCMICHEN TRUST  4/29/2022 13:46 Complete 500

Sarah J French 4/30/2022 23:04 Complete 8200

12000 Shed over 200sf
49444 Solar
500 Insulation
8200 Wood/Pellet/Coal Stov















