Record #	Record Type Applicant	Street No	Street Name	Owner Name	Date Submitted Status	Cost	Type of Proposed Work
B-22-123	Building Permit Meagan Beausoleil	2	SCRAGGY NECK RD EXT	CAROLYN BERUBE TR	4/18/2022 15:36 Active	10000	New Construction
B-22-124	Building Permit Timothy Greene	391	Old Plymouth Rd	INDUSTRIAL TOWER AND WIRE	4/18/2022 18:36 Active	60000	Kitchen/ bathroom remodel
B-22-126	Building Permit scott borden	25	SEAVIEW RD	EILEEN T YOUNG	4/19/2022 22:28 Active	65000	Accessory Building
B-22-125	Building Permit Jeanne Kane	17	HIGHLAND AVE	Jeanne Kane	4/19/2022 12:50 Active	100000	New Construction
B-22-128	Building Permit Thomas Jacobs	189	WILLISTON RD	MICHELLE LAROSSA	4/20/2022 14:55 Active	10000	Alterations
B-22-129	Building Permit Mark Ruggiero	16	WYMAN AVE	Mark Ruggiero	4/21/2022 18:14 Active	15000	Alterations
B-22-139	Building Permit Paul Ricciardi	871	SCENIC HIGHWAY	Batstone LLC	4/27/2022 18:14 Active	220000	Deck
B-22-133	Building Permit JEAN BOWDEN	9	NAIRN RD	Mark V. Matarazzo	4/24/2022 17:07 Active	56000	Water Damage
B-22-130	Building Permit Scott Estabrooks	24	HARLOW FARM RD	MEGAN TYRRELL TRS	4/22/2022 12:47 Active	83000	Accessory Building
B-22-135	Building Permit Timothy White	15	SWIFT RD	Timothy white	4/26/2022 15:57 Active	15000	Kitchen/ bathroom remodel
B-22-131	Building Permit Christopher Timson	126	TAHANTO RD	CHRISTOPHER TIMSON	4/22/2022 17:00 Active	200000	Kitchen/ bathroom remodel
B-22-132	Building Permit Christopher Timson	126	TAHANTO RD	CHRISTOPHER TIMSON	4/22/2022 17:05 Active	50000	Pool - In Ground
B-22-136	Building Permit John Noonan	45	PASTURE RD	RPJ LLC	4/26/2022 16:41 Active	160000	Alterations
B-22-134	Building Permit David Carroll	349	SHORE RD	Joanne MacKinnon	4/25/2022 23:24 Active	40000	Addition
B-22-138	Building Permit Daniel Hulsebosch	11	COMMERCE PARK RD	ANDREW TRS D&G REALTY TRU	4/26/2022 21:37 Active	550000	Accessory Building
B-22-142	Building Permit Matthew Sheridan	829	HEAD OF THE BAY ROAD	William & Rachel Roderick	4/28/2022 15:23 Active	450000	Alterations
B-22-140	Building Permit Heather Lamb-Glifort	19	HUNTERS RIDGE RD	Heather Lamb-Glifort	4/27/2022 18:47 Active	60000	Accessory Building
B-22-141	Building Permit Dana Pickup	445	WILLISTON RD	TRS SAMOSET REALTY TRUST	4/27/2022 20:23 Active	30000	Alterations
B-22-105	Building Permit Newpro Operating LLC	44	HARBOR HILL DR	Paul Mullaney	4/4/2022 20:37 Stopped	13988	Water Damage
B-22-108	Building Permit Lisa Devaney	107	WATERHOUSE RD	Milo Fay	4/5/2022 17:43 Active	164652	New Construction
B-22-111	Building Permit Ric Kaplowitz	380	WINGS NECK RD	OLGA RIVKIN 2020 IRREV GIFT	4/8/2022 15:23 Active	2000000	Addition
B-22-107	Building Permit Roman Desousa	21	MAPLE ST	Cathy Connely & James Perry	4/5/2022 16:44 Active	80140	Antenna
B-22-109	Building Permit Seth Cummings	41	DEPOT RD	Seth and Amy cummings	4/6/2022 19:36 Active	100000	Kitchen/ bathroom remodel
B-22-110	Building Permit Patricia Basler	229	SHORE RD	PATRICIA BASLER	4/7/2022 14:49 Active	14500	Existing Building
B-22-143	Building Permit Steve Cahill	124	EMMONS RD	Raymond Reilly	4/28/2022 15:56 Active	53930	Deck tear down and rebuild
B-22-112	Building Permit ROY ACHENBACH	201	SCRAGGY NECK RD	VALARIE A SANTANGELO	4/8/2022 18:15 Active	221815	Deck
B-22-114	Building Permit Adam Sheppard	197	STANDISH RD	Bill and Lauren Fotos	4/12/2022 15:38 Active	35000	Existing Building
B-22-115	Building Permit John Suomala	30	HUNTERS BROOK RD	Andy Cunningham	4/12/2022 18:37 Active	39000	Finished Basement
B-22-116	Building Permit Rafael Ribeiro	248	SCRAGGY NECK RD	SCRAGGY NECK TRUST	4/13/2022 22:29 Active	132000	Finished Basement
B-22-118	Building Permit Benson Builders,Inc.	6	BENNETS NECK DR	MADELINE J FITZGERALD	4/14/2022 17:22 Active	200000	Alterations
B-22-117	Building Permit John Canty	24	BUTTERMILK WAY	Nancy Kelly	4/14/2022 14:55 Active	174500	Alterations
B-22-127	Building Permit Walter Sullivan	94	HARBOR DR	JOSEPH L SIROIS III TRUST	4/20/2022 14:22 Active	95000	Accessory Building
B-22-120	Building Permit Laura Vigers	1035	SHORE RD	VICKIE E MANNING	4/14/2022 21:56 Active	48000	Alterations

B-22-119 Building Permit Michael OLeary	357	Old Plymouth Rd	Michael OLeary	4/14/2022 18:45 Stopped		Kitchen/ bathroom remodel
B-22-122 Building Permit Greg Siroonian	119	WATERHOUSE RD	PAESANO REALTY TRUST	4/16/2022 10:19 Active		Alterations
B-22-121 Building Permit Laura Vigers	85	Elgin Rd	Charles Lowney	4/15/2022 16:52 Active		New Construction
B-22-104 Building Permit Ralph Cataldo	45	BELL BUOY RD	SHEILA W GIANCOLA	4/1/2022 18:29 Active	2367601	
B-22-106 Building Permit Kevin McLaughlin	175	James West Rd	Kevin P McLaughlin	4/4/2022 21:25 Active	783768.2	
Record # Record Type Applicant		Street Name		Date Submitted Status		Type of Proposed Work
EXB-22-19: Building- Expre: CHARLES WHITCOMB	172	SHORE RD	James Carroll	4/5/2022 13:32 Active	10000	10000 Roof
EXB-22-187 Building- Expres Steve Kelly	11	MICHAEL RD	Bayard Cornell	4/1/2022 12:49 Active	4433	4433 Solar
EXB-22-188 Building- Expre: Adam Glenn	20	MIDWAY RD	SUZANNE N ROBINSON	4/1/2022 21:25 Complete	4005	4005 Insulation
EXB-22-185 Building- Expres Adam Glenn	25	STANDISH RD	AMM TRUST	4/1/2022 21:35 Complete	5916	5916 Insulation
EXB-22-19(Building- Expre: Steve Kelly	64	CLUBHOUSE DR	JAMES M BURGESS	4/4/2022 14:37 Active	28116	28116 Siding
EXB-22-194 Building- Expres Michael T McMahon	32	HARWOOD DR	Monica Bonualas	4/5/2022 14:56 Active	5503	5503 Insulation
EXB-22-191 Building- Expre: Mark Melchionda	400	OLD PLYMOUTH RD	Mr. and Mrs. Richard Byrnes	4/5/2022 10:33 Complete	14175	14175 Roof
EXB-22-192 Building- Expres Roland Langevin	160	HERRING POND RD	FERGUSON JESSICA L	4/5/2022 13:11 Active	265	265 Insulation
EXB-22-204 Building- Expres Kevin Bazarian	46	SPRUCE DR	FRANCIS A GASSON IRREV TRU	4/8/2022 14:32 Active	8500	8500 Roof
EXB-22-19! Building- Expre: Herbert LePage	1	OLD CATAUMET PASSA	GI Bob McCabe	4/6/2022 14:08 Active	31734	31734 Roof
EXB-22-197 Building- Expres Herbert LePage	1110	SHORE RD	John Bunevith	4/6/2022 14:18 Active	13888	13888 Roof
EXB-22-19(Building- Expre: Jessica Olsen	25	SCRAGGY NECK RD	Gretchen Northrop	4/6/2022 14:16 Active	3894.91	3894.91 Insulation
EXB-22-20! Building- Expre! Katherine Sumner	22	HEAD OF THE BAY RD	Katherine Sumner	4/9/2022 1:24 Active	4395.93	4395.93 Fence
EXB-22-20(Building- ExpresTimothy Cabral	9	ROLLING OAKS DR	KATHLEEN E SMITH	4/7/2022 14:19 Active	2810.57	2810.57 Insulation
EXB-22-202 Building- Expres Arthur Walker	14	QUEENS BAY LN	GEORGIANNA L BAPTISTE REV	4/7/2022 17:10 Active	9600	9600 Roof
EXB-22-201 Building- Expres Mike Carvalho	370	SHORE RD	James Wick JR.	4/7/2022 16:51 Active	7356	7356 Windows/Doors
EXB-22-20: Building- Expres Steve Kelly	31	HOWARD AVE	Brady CULLINAN	4/7/2022 17:50 Active	4998	4998 Solar
EXB-22-209 Building- Expres John Carven	20	WAMPANOAG RD	John B. Carven III	4/11/2022 13:49 Complete	15000	15000 Fence
EXB-22-20(Building- Expres CRAIG BISHOP	100	CEDAR POINT DR	KAREN J MCCARTHY	4/11/2022 11:13 Active	683	683 Insulation
EXB-22-207 Building- Expres CRAIG BISHOP	35	SAVARY AVE	HAMEED NAZIA	4/11/2022 12:33 Active	4436	4436 Insulation
EXB-22-21(Building- Expres Michael T McMahon	141	Barlows Landing Rd	Rebecca Tonge	4/11/2022 19:19 Active	5680	5680 Insulation
EXB-22-211 Building- Expres Steven Hebert	25	CLAY POND RD	Elizabeth ODoherty	4/12/2022 2:58 Active	6203.08	6203.08 Insulation
EXB-22-212 Building- Expres Paata Macharashvili	27	TECUMSEH RD	SUSAN KULIK	4/12/2022 14:47 Active	16000	16000 Solar
EXB-22-21: Building- Expre: William Russell	3	ABO CIR	JOANNA KATZ	4/12/2022 15:20 Active	25000	25000 Exploratory demo
EXB-22-21 ² Building- Expres Timothy Bronk	36	NOREAST DR	Bill Morgan	4/12/2022 19:36 Active	24608.8	24608.8 Roof
EXB-22-21! Building- Expres Adam Glenn	40	CATSKILL RD	DANA FAMILY REALTY TRUST	4/12/2022 20:31 Active	1000	1000 Insulation
EXB-22-241 Building- Expres HERIBERTO ROMAN	7	MARIAN LN	Julie Hallowell	4/25/2022 18:12 Active	5000	5000 Solar
EXB-22-21(Building- Expre: Coleman Joyce	585	CIRCUIT AVE	CIRCUIT AVE REALTY TRUST	4/12/2022 22:32 Active	10500	10500 Roof
• ,						

EXB-22-217 Building- Expres James Dimopoulos	4	PLYMOUTH HEIGHTS RD	DEBRA L ANTEL	4/13/2022 15:04 Complete	2300	2300 Insulation
EXB-22-218 Building- Expres James Dimopoulos	76	GILDER RD	COYE DAVID JOSEPH	4/14/2022 12:23 Complete	6000	6000 Insulation
EXB-22-219 Building- Expres Honorato Santos	188	CAPTAINS ROW	Honorato M. Santos	4/14/2022 13:48 Active	10000	10000 Siding
EXB-22-22(Building- Expres Joseph Reilly	19	OCEAN PINES DR	BARBARA A MCFADYEN	4/14/2022 14:28 Active	4513.05	4513.05 Insulation
EXB-22-221 Building- Expres Steve Kelly	9	BOSUNS LN	Tejas Patel	4/14/2022 14:41 Active	23730	23730 Solar
EXB-22-222 Building- Expres Steve Kelly	55	MIRASOL DR	Amy Holmes	4/14/2022 15:30 Active	19305	19305 Solar
EXB-22-22: Building- Expres Vincent Longtin	909	SANDWICH RD	Jayma tilton	4/15/2022 11:12 Active	7850	7850 Roof
EXB-22-224 Building- Expres John DiClemente	749	Head of the Bay Road	Makenzie Hall	4/15/2022 16:39 Active	4245	4245 Roof
EXB-22-227 Building- Expres Walter Sullivan	215	SHORE RD	John C. McRoberts	4/20/2022 14:16 Active	10000	10000 Siding
EXB-22-225 Building- Expres Chris Graham	8	NOREAST DR	ERIK ANDERSON	4/15/2022 18:25 Active	3158.32	3158.32 Insulation
EXB-22-199 Building- Expreskent persson	3	SANDPIPER LN	Francis Dougherty	4/7/2022 11:51 Complete	9750	9750 Roof
EXB-22-198 Building- Expreskent persson	3	MARITIME WAY	John Flynn	4/7/2022 11:42 Complete	21500	21500 Roof
EXB-22-22(Building- Expre: Coleman Joyce	14	PARK ST	THE SUGRUE FAMILY REVOC TF	4/19/2022 12:29 Active	5000	5000 Roof
EXB-22-228 Building- Expres Janice Schroeter	17	HARLOW FARM RD	BELINDA LIDDELL	4/20/2022 14:57 Active	25550	25550 Roof
EXB-22-23(Building- Expre: Neal Holmgren	31	SETTLERS WAY	2019 GOULD FAMILY LIVING TF	4/21/2022 21:26 Active	16000	16000 Solar
EXB-22-232 Building- Expres Adam Glenn	57	BENNETS NECK DR	CAROL L ANDERSON TRS	4/22/2022 17:51 Active	4916	4916 Insulation
EXB-22-234 Building- Expres Adam Glenn	13	CENTRAL PL	MARGARETH A MURPHY	4/22/2022 18:46 Active	2321	2321 Insulation
EXB-22-235 Building- Expres Adam Glenn	52	CLUBHOUSE DR	RICHARD L MEYER TRUST	4/22/2022 18:52 Active	7333	7333 Insulation
EXB-22-23(Building- Expre: Michael T McMahon	44	PEQUOT AVE	NATALIE A BOWEN	4/25/2022 12:51 Active	14642	14642 Insulation
EXB-22-237 Building- Expres Adam Glenn	20	MIRASOL DR	ROY B HOPE	4/25/2022 16:57 Complete	6294	6294 Insulation
EXB-22-23{ Building- Expres Adam Glenn	52	CLUBHOUSE DR	RICHARD L MEYER TRUST	4/25/2022 17:05 Active	7333	7333 Insulation
EXB-22-235 Building- Expres Adam Glenn	11	LONG BOAT RD	DIANE M OCONNOR	4/25/2022 17:14 Active	2468	2468 Insulation
EXB-22-24(Building- Expre: Jessica Olsen	968	SHORE RD	MARYANN M MCGERIGLE	4/25/2022 17:43 Active	5031.75	5031.75 Insulation
EXB-22-242 Building- Expres CRAIG BISHOP	26	MICHAEL RD	LKN REALTY TRUST	4/26/2022 11:33 Active	1183	1183 Insulation
EXB-22-24: Building- Expres Greg Mazares	50	PHILLIPS RD	CHRISTINE M SYSKO	4/26/2022 18:45 Active	12670	12670 Windows/Doors
EXB-22-244 Building- Expres Daniel Gibbs	1	BROOKS RD	Butch Merritt	4/27/2022 2:02 Active	7850	7850 Roof
EXB-22-245 Building- Expreskent persson	7	SALT WORKS LN	Douglas Berger	4/27/2022 11:22 Complete	13200	13200 Roof
EXB-22-24(Building- Expres Bruce A Junior	29	LEEN RD	Lisa Fleck	4/27/2022 13:01 Active	5000	5000 Solar
EXB-22-247 Building- Expres Heather Lamb-Glifort	19	HUNTERS RIDGE RD	Heather Lamb-Glifort	4/27/2022 13:46 Active	5000	5000 Siding
EXB-22-245 Building- Expres Nathan Tissot	14	TARA TERR	JENNIFER SANTOS	4/27/2022 16:01 Active	34000	34000 Solar
EXB-22-25(Building- Expres Kyle Cabral	52	TARA TERR	Demetrios Kalkanis	4/27/2022 19:07 Active	4006.25	4006.25 Insulation
EXB-22-251 Building- Expres Chris Belanger	6	ARLINGTON DR	Chris Belanger	4/28/2022 3:19 Active	12000	12000 Exploratory demo
EXB-22-252 Building- Expres Paata Macharashvili	17	TIMBERKNOLL RD	Arnold CARR	4/28/2022 13:03 Active	20000	20000 Solar
EXB-22-25: Building- Expre: Richard Buskey	7	HOBBLER RD	Lee Flanagan	4/28/2022 16:56 Complete	17600	17600 Roof

EXB-22-254 Building- Expres Anne Glennon	6	OAKBLUFF RD	ANNE J GLENNON	4/28/2022 18:10 Active	12000	12000 Shed over 200sf
EXB-22-25: Building- Expre: Aaron Wendt	7	HOBBLER RD	FLANAGAN, LEE	4/28/2022 18:30 Active	49444	49444 Solar
EXB-22-25(Building- Expre: Adam Glenn	100	STANDISH RD	THOMAS A MCMICHEN TRUST	4/29/2022 13:46 Complete	500	500 Insulation
EXB-22-25{ Building- Expre: Sarah French	15	MANOMET RD	Sarah J French	4/30/2022 23:04 Complete	8200	8200 Wood/Pellet/Coal Stov



